
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Brewer 1-A

Start 12-11-18
9 soil 9 Finish 12-13-18

22 clay/gravel 31
63 shale 94
76 lime 170
102 shale 272
132 lime 404
26 shale 430
67 lime 497 Set 40’ of   7” w/ 5sxs 

Ran 970’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

11 shale 508
47 lime 555
181 shale 736
30 lime 766
47 shale 813
36 lime 849
15 shale 864
7 lime 871

10 shale 881
8 lime 889

11 shale 900
4 lime 904

32 shale 936
5 Sandy shale 941 odor
9 bkn sand 950 good show

26 Shale 976 T.D.
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